29/1/2014

Calendar

lun

28

08:00  JUNTA

4
08:00
09:00

10:30
+3 mas

JUNTA
C.P.N/
CALCL

11
08:00 = IMPRIN
09:00 madeudc

10:00 - CONE’
+3 mas

18

25
08:00
09:00

09:30
+5 mas

JUNTA
INVITA
LICS. i

mar

29
11:00 1 JUNTA

5
12:00 1 LIC. R4

12

09:00 1 CASAB
11:00 APATLAC
12:30 IMTA
16:30 m\VW

19

26

12:00 © junta d

https://mww.g oogle.com/calendar/render ?pli=1

30

08:30
13:00
14:00

IMIPE

TEL. IV
reunior

12:00 1 REUNI

13
08:00 OFICIOS
14:00 LIC. CAV

20
Dia de la Re\
08:30

09:30
+3 mas

Cerem
Tallas

27
08:00
08:30

09:00
+4 mas

Lic. Ra
RUBI It
Acuse

Google Calendar

jue
31
09:00 RECOREF

11:00 mORALI/

12:00 = BITACC
+2 mas

14
09:30 mCASAE

21

08:30
09:30
14:00
15:00

reunior
Sergio

CONCI
SaniRe

28
07:30
08:00

09:00
+2 mas

Analisit
INVITAC
MANUE

vie

1 de nov

Dia de Todos
08:00 corte me
09:00 mMEDID
11:00 mPROGF

8

09:00 = LIC. IM!
10:00 oficio ade
16:00 Lic. Cam

15
09:00 CAMILA?
10:00 mTaller C

22
08:00 = CFE
09:00 1 protecc

10:00 mprepar:
+6 mas

29
08:00 = JUNTA
09:00  tlaltizag

10:00 Rubi>Ca
+2 mas

sab
2
Dia de Todos

9
08:30 VW
10:00 OCTAVIC

16

23
08:00 1 Nacho:
09:00 = RADIO

10:00 mprepar:
+2 mas

30
08:00 1 BITACC

dom

10

17

24

1 de dic

7



